
data cognome nome importo

01/07/2024 Molinari Gianluigi 400

01/07/2024 Daffadà Matteo 400

01/07/2024 Mori Roberta 400

01/07/2024 Soncini Ottavia 550

01/07/2024 Costa Andrea 550

01/07/2024 Costi Palma 400

01/07/2024 Sabattini Luca 450

01/07/2024 Maletti Francesca 450

01/07/2024 Paruolo Giuseppe 400

01/07/2024 Pillati Marilena 450

01/07/2024 Marchetti Francesca 550

01/07/2024 Caliandro Stefano 550

01/07/2024 Mumolo Antonio 450

01/07/2024 Fabbri Marco 400

01/07/2024 Rontini Manuela 550

01/07/2024 Dal Fiume Mirella 400

01/07/2024 Montalti Lia 550

01/07/2024 Bulbi Massimo 400

01/07/2024 Petitti Emma 650

01/07/2024 Rossi Nadia 450

29/07/2024 Daffadà Matteo 400

29/07/2024 Mori Roberta 400

29/07/2024 Soncini Ottavia 550

29/07/2024 Costa Andrea 550

29/07/2024 Costi Palma 400

29/07/2024 Sabattini Luca 450

29/07/2024 Paruolo Giuseppe 400

29/07/2024 Caliandro Stefano 550

29/07/2024 Mumolo Antonio 450

29/07/2024 Fabbri Marco 400

29/07/2024 Rontini Manuela 550

29/07/2024 Dal Fiume Mirella 400

29/07/2024 Montalti Lia 550

29/07/2024 Bulbi Massimo 400

29/07/2024 Petitti Emma 650

29/07/2024 Rossi Nadia 450

30/07/2024 Baruffi Davide 600

30/07/2024 Calvano Paolo 600

30/07/2024 Corsini Andrea 600

30/07/2024 Donini Raffaele 600

30/07/2024 Lori Barbara 600

30/07/2024 Mammi Alessio 600

30/07/2024 Priolo Irene 600

DI SEGUITO SONO PUBBLICATI GLI IMPORTI RICEVUTI IN BASE 

ALL'ART. 11                                                                                   

DELLA LEGGE 3 GENNAIO 2019                      


